SIERRA HIGH SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 2024-2025

.OS—CHOO.I. BUSO @

BUS-I

Route EAM Route LPM

Stop 6600 E Veritas Rd 7:25| 127527 Airport Way 3:53

7041 W Ripon Rd 7:30( 127947 Airport Way 4:05

27947 Airport Way 7:37| |6878 Ave D 3:56

27638 S Union Rd 7:42| |7161 Ave D 3:58

26550 S Union Rd 7:46| |27464 Manteca Rd 4:01

26210 S Union Rd 7:48| |Stop @ Dairy 4:05

6878 Avenue D 7:55| |7254 Trahern Rd 4:10

27464 S Manteca Rd 7:59| |Back to yard 4:20

Stop 28032 2 Rivers Rd @ Dairy 8:04

7254 Trahern Rd 8:08 Route FPM

7161 Ave.D 8:13] ]22999 Oleander Ave. 3:43

27478 Airport Way 8:17] 15584 W Ripon Rd. 3:44

25876 Airport Way 8:20] 15580 W Ripon Rd 3:44

Arrive at Sierra High 8:30] ]24449 S Union Rd 3:46

26550 S. Union Rd. 3:48

Route FAM IMMEDIATELY STOP AT FIRSTDRIVEWAY  3:49

5580 W Ripon Rd 7:35] |6052 Trahern 3:50

5584 W Ripon Rd 7:35] 124892 Manteca Rd. 4:03

24449 S Union Rd 7:40] 16777 Perrin Rd. 4:05

IMMEDIATELY STOP AT FIRST DRIVEWAY 7:44] |6524 Perrin Rd. 4:08

25590 S. Manteca Rd. Long Dirt Driveway 7:48| 121686 S Union Rd 4:12

6777 Perrin Rd. 7:52] |Return to Yard 4:32

6524 Perrin Rd. 7:56

4832 Perrin Rd. 8:00

P/U at Telephone pole 8:05

3576 E. McMullin Rd 8:09

Arrive Sierra High School 8:20

Return to Yard 8:30




Route G AM Route RPM
Stop @ Cut out between Lion & Rina 8:10] |Stop in Cut out between Lion & Rina 3:47
P/Up on Park side at Lg Control Box 8:15] |Stop Corner Rina Dr. & Polk St. 3:49
Sierra High School 8:30] |Stop Just Past Camelot Dr. 3:51
Stop Just Past Columbus Dr. 3:54
Route H AM 6600 E. Veritas Rd 4:00
Stop at 1st Oakwood Shores 8:07] |Arrive Bus Yard 4:15
Stop at 2nd Oakwood Shores 8:09
Stop @ 1st Street light 8:16 Route H PM
Arrive at Sierra High 8:30] |Stop @ 1st Oakwood Shores Gate 3:44
2nd Oakwood Shores Gate 3:45
RtJ Sierra T/A @ Islander Mobile home Park
7041 W. Ripon Rd. 3:47| |Stop @ 1st Street light 3:54
4832 Perrin Rd. 3:56
T/A at Airport Ct. 3:54
25876 Airport Way 3:55
P/U at Telephone pole / End of RD before curve 3:59
3576 E. McMullin Rd / Big open dirt area 4:04
22112 S. Airport Way 4:07




